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05/06/2023 -- 2023 MAY JOINT UNIFORM ELECTIONElection Date-Name:

SELECTION CRITERIA

FPCA/ABBM:

Party:

Ballot Request Start Date:

Ballot Request End Date:

Ballot Sent Start Date:

Ballot Sent End Date:

Ballot Received End Date:

Ballot Received Start Date:

Restricted Data:

Do Not Show:

Show:

Sort Options:

VUID:

Last Name:

ABBM

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

On

Off

Off

On

County Code: 204

GENERAL ELECTION

LOCAL/CSO

Election Type:

Election Category:



StatusVUID
Ballot
Style

Type
Registration

Date
Party

Ballot
Delivery
Method

App
Received
Date

App
Status

Ballot
Mailed
Date

App
Status
Date

Name EDR
Ballot
Received
Date

Ballot
Status
Date

Envelope
No.

DOB
Ballot
Status

BS3 06/01/2004
05/01/202

3
03/27/
2023

03/27/2023
ASTON JR,WILLIAM

GLENN
1021539703 07/01/2004 03/27/2023V

204000066
86547

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

640 KINGS WAY COLDSPRING TX 77331

640 KINGS WAY COLDSPRING TX 77331

11/10/
1948

RECEIV
ED

05/01/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS3 06/01/2004
05/01/202

3
03/27/
2023

03/27/2023
ASTON,SANDRA
EAGLETON

1021539669 07/01/2004 03/27/2023V
204000066
86541

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

640 KINGS WAY COLDSPRING TX 77331

640 KINGS WAY COLDSPRING TX 77331

07/28/
1954

RECEIV
ED

05/01/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS3 09/25/2007
05/01/202

3
03/28/
2023

03/28/2023GREEN,ELSIE C1146227607 10/25/2007 03/28/2023V
204000066
86796

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

31 MITCHELL LANE POINT BLANK TX 77364

31 MITCHELL LN POINT BLANK TX 77364-0000

01/19/
1946

RECEIV
ED

05/01/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS3 09/28/2018
05/01/202

3
04/24/
2023

04/24/2023LEFLORE,JC1012226318 09/09/1988 04/24/2023V
204000066
91234

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

24612 WEST ATTWOOD PLACE HUNTSVILLE TX 77320

89 WATERWOOD HUNTSVILLE TX 77320-9612

09/04/
1943

RECEIV
ED

05/01/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS3 01/19/2022
05/01/202

3
03/28/
2023

03/28/2023
WEST,DOROTHY

JEAN
1217472027 03/05/2015 03/28/2023V

204000066
86794

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

91 MITCHELL LANE POINT BLANK TX 77364

91 MITCHELL LANE POINT BLANK TX 77364

12/29/
1941

RECEIV
ED

05/01/2
023

ACCEPT
ED

BS3 10/23/2019
05/01/202

3
04/25/
2023

04/25/2023
WILSON,ANITA

WALTERS
1004180377 01/03/2006 04/25/2023V

204000066
91663

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

321 IMPERIAL CIRCLE COLDSPRING TX 77331

321 IMPERIAL CIR COLDSPRING TX 77331-0000

11/21/
1938

RECEIV
ED

05/01/2
023

ACCEPT
ED
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Precinct Total ABBM
Requested

Total ABBM
Sent

Total ABBM
Received

Total ABBM
Returned

Total FPCA Total FPCA
Sent

Total FPCA
Received

Total FPCA
Returned

County Name

SAN JACINTO

6 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

7 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

8 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0


