### Generated By:VSHELLY2 SAN JACINTO

## Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report

#### SELECTION CRITERIA

County Code: 204

Election Date-Name: 05/06/2023 -- 2023 MAY JOINT UNIFORM ELECTION

**Election Type: GENERAL ELECTION** 

**Election Category:** LOCAL/CSO

FPCA/ABBM: ABBM

Party:

Ballot Request Start Date: Ballot Request End Date: Ballot Sent Start Date: Ballot Sent End Date:

Ballot Received Start Date: 05/01/2023
Ballot Received End Date: 05/01/2023

**Restricted Data:** 

Do Not Show: On Show: Off

**Sort Options:** 

VUID: Off Last Name: On

Ballot Style	Туре	DOB	VUID	Name	Registration Date	EDR	Status	Party	Ballot Delivery Method	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Envelope No.
BS3		11/10/ 1948	1021539703	ASTON JR,WILLIAM GLENN	06/01/2004 07/	01/2004	V	X		03/27/2023	03/27/2023	05/01/20	2 ACCEPT ED	03/27/ 2023	RECEIV ED	05/01/2 023	204000066 86547
					Residence Ad	ddress:	640 I	KINGS V	WAY COLDSPE	RING TX 7733	1						
					Mailing Addı	ress:	640 I	KINGS V	WAY COLDSPE	RING TX 7733	1						
BS3		07/28/ 1954	1021539669	ASTON, SANDRA EAGLETON	06/01/2004 07/	01/2004	V	Х		03/27/2023	03/27/2023	05/01/20	2 ACCEPT ED	03/27/2023	RECEIV ED	05/01/2 023	204000066 86541
					Residence Ad	ddress:	640 I	KINGS V	WAY COLDSPF	RING TX 7733	1						
					Mailing Addı	ress:	640 I	KINGS V	WAY COLDSPE	RING TX 7733	1						
BS3		01/19/ 1946	1146227607	GREEN, ELSIE C	09/25/2007 10/	/25/2007	V	Х		03/28/2023	03/28/2023	05/01/20	2 ACCEPT ED	03/28/2023	RECEIV ED	05/01/2 023	204000066 86796
					Residence Ad	ddress:	31 M	ITCHELI	L LANE POIN	NT BLANK TX	77364						
					Mailing Addı	ress:	31 M	ITCHELI	L LN POINT	BLANK TX 77	364-0000						
BS3		09/04/ 1943	1012226318	LEFLORE,JC	09/28/2018 09/	09/1988	V	Х		04/24/2023	04/24/2023	05/01/20	2 ACCEPT ED	04/24/ 2023	RECEIV ED	05/01/2 023	204000066 91234
					Residence Ad	ddress:	24612	2 WEST	ATTWOOD PI	LACE HUNTSVI	LLE TX 773	20					
					Mailing Addı	ress:	89 W	ATERWOO	OD HUNTSVII	LLE TX 77320	-9612						
BS3		12/29/ 1941	1217472027	WEST, DOROTHY JEAN	01/19/2022 03/	05/2015	V	X		03/28/2023	03/28/2023	05/01/20	2 ACCEPT ED	03/28/2023	RECEIV ED	05/01/2 023	204000066 86794
					Residence Ad	ddress:	91 M	ITCHELI	L LANE POIN	NT BLANK TX	77364						
					Mailing Addı	ress:	91 M	ITCHELI	L LANE POIN	NT BLANK TX	77364						
BS3		11/21/ 1938	1004180377	WILSON, ANITA WALTERS	10/23/2019 01/	03/2006	V	Х		04/25/2023	04/25/2023	05/01/20	2 ACCEPT ED	04/25/ 2023	RECEIV ED	05/01/2 023	204000066 91663
					Residence Ad	ddress:	321	IMPERI <i>A</i>	AL CIRCLE (	COLDSPRING T	x 77331						
					Mailing Addı	ress:	321	IMPERI <i>A</i>	AL CIR COLI	SPRING TX 7	7331-0000						

### Generated By:VSHELLY2 SAN JACINTO

# Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report - Summary

County Name	Precinct	Total ABBM Requested	Total ABBM Sent	Total ABBM Received	Total ABBM Returned	Total FPCA	Total FPCA Sent	Total FPCA Received	Total FPCA Returned
SAN JACINTO									
	6	3	3	3	0	0	0	0	0
	7	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	0
	8	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
		6	6	6	0	0	0	0	0